TOTQO SHOWERFITTINGS
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Thermostat Shower (shower)

o0

TBV01401B

166

130

19, . 125~185

o -

i 5@ SEEY
a :

()Recommended Dimension

31102019

Please consult a TOTO representative for more details

TBV01401B

(eatures

® Good Design with compact and silm body
® SMA Thermostat valve with heat insulation

epecifica tions
Finish: Chrome
Material: Brass

Water Pressure: 0.05~ 0.5 Mpa

Qarts description

® TBV01401B
Thermostat Shower (shower)
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TBV01401B

SHOWER FITTINGS
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